
Code
JDCS-

601

JDCS-

602

JDCS-

603

JDCS-

604

JDCS-

651

JDCS-

652

JDCS-

653

JDCS-

654

JGP-

601
SGPA

Credit 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 8 2 32

Grade A A A A A+ A+ A+ A+ A+

G.Point 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9

Grade A A A A A+ A A+ A+ A+

G.Point 8 8 8 8 9 8 9 9 9

Grade C P B P C B A B+ A

G.Point 5 4 6 4 5 6 8 7 8

Grade P P P C C C B B A

G.Point 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 6 8

Practical
JDCS-601

JDCS-602

JDCS-603

JDCS-604

Date:27-06-2019 Asstt. Controller of Examinations

Important Note: University is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on University website. The 

result published on University website is for immediate information to the examinees. These can not be treated as original mark sheets. 

Mohammad Ali Jauhar University, Rampur

Enrollment No. Roll No. Name of Students

5.13

8.50

VIth  Semester Result Diploma Engg IIIrd Year C.S Session 2018-19

1602040004

J160204005

1

2

SI. N.

J160204004 Faiza

Farha Ashraf 

J160204008

4

8.44

5.811602040008

1602040005

Java Programing JDCS-652
Seminar JDCS-653

3

 RummanJ160204011 1602040011

Theory

Mohammad 

Najmi

Project JDCS-654
General Proficiency JGP-601

Artificial Inteligence
Java Programing
Information Security
Graph Theory

Artificial Inteligence JDCS-651


