Mohammad Ali Jauhar University, Rampur

VIth Semester Result Diploma Engg IIIrd Year C.S Session 2018-19

SI. N.	Enrollment No.	Roll No.	Name of Students	Code	JDCS- 601	JDCS- 602	JDCS- 603	JDCS- 604	JDCS- 651	JDCS- 652	JDCS- 653	JDCS- 654	JGP- 601	SGPA
				Credit	4	4	4	4	2	2	2	8	2	32
1	J160204004	1602040004	Faiza	Grade	А	А	Α	А	A+	A+	A+	A+	A+	8.50
				G.Point	8	8	8	8	9	9	9	9	9	
2	J160204005	1602040005	Farha Ashraf	Grade	А	Α	Α	А	A+	Α	A+	A+	A+	8.44
				G.Point	8	8	8	8	9	8	9	9	9	
3	J160204008	1602040008	Mohammad Najmi	Grade	С	Р	В	Р	С	В	А	B+	А	5.81
				G.Point	5	4	6	4	5	6	8	7	8	3.01
4	J160204011	1602040011	Rumman	Grade	Р	Р	Р	С	С	С	В	В	А	5.13
				G.Point	4	4	4	5	5	5	6	6	8	

Theory		Practical		
Artificial Inteligence	JDCS-601	Artificial Inteligence		
Java Programing	JDCS-602	Java Programing		
Information Security	JDCS-603	Seminar		
Graph Theory	JDCS-604	Project		
		General Proficiency		

Important Note: University is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on University website. The result published on University website is for immediate information to the examinees. These can not be treated as original mark sheets.

Date:27-06-2019

Asstt. Controller of Examinations

JDCS-651 JDCS-652

JDCS-653 JDCS-654 JGP-601